Position

Probation Unit Supervisor

Probation Officer Il

Probation Officer Il

Probation Officer Il

Probation Officer I

Probation Officer |

Probation Officer Il

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Probation-Jpcf-Juv
Probation

Probation-Jpcf-Juv
Probation

Probation-Jpcf-Juv
Probation

Probation-Jpcf-Juv
Probation

Probation-Jpcf-Juv
Probation

Probation-Jpcf-Juv
Probation

Probation-Jpcf-Juv
Probation

Total Wages

$95,390

$71,697

$71,647

$67,502

$58,133

$53,621

$47,909

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$69,334
$71,587
$46,979
$61,416
$43,738

$32,091

$26,561



