Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Probation Unit Supervisor		San Joaquin County	Probation-Jpcf-Juv Probation	\$95,390	\$69,334
Probation Officer III		San Joaquin County	Probation-Jpcf-Juv Probation	\$71,697	\$71,587
Probation Officer III		San Joaquin County	Probation-Jpcf-Juv Probation	\$71,647	\$46,979
Probation Officer III		San Joaquin County	Probation-Jpcf-Juv Probation	\$67,502	\$61,416
Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation-Jpcf-Juv Probation	\$58,133	\$43,738
Probation Officer I		San Joaquin County	Probation-Jpcf-Juv Probation	\$53,621	\$32,091
Probation Officer II		San Joaquin County	Probation-Jpcf-Juv Probation	\$47,909	\$26,561